
Riders4Riders 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile_Epoca - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 34 TALUCCI E. 15:30.060
Tempo gara

1 1:44.173 + 02.425 11:42:00.881  53,910

2 1:44.381 + 02.633 11:43:45.262  53,803

3 1:42.390 + 00.642 11:45:27.652  54,849

4 1:42.285 + 00.537 11:47:09.937  54,905

5 1:41.748 --------- 11:48:51.685  55,195

6 1:43.062 + 01.314 11:50:34.747  54,491

7 1:42.066 + 00.318 11:52:16.813  55,023

8 1:42.799 + 01.051 11:53:59.612  54,631

9 1:44.383 + 02.635 11:55:43.995  53,802

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 06.790
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.891 + 01.493 11:42:00.585  54,057

2 1:44.441 + 02.043 11:43:45.026  53,772

3 1:42.398 --------- 11:45:27.424  54,845

4 1:43.776 + 01.378 11:47:11.200  54,117

5 1:43.672 + 01.274 11:48:54.872  54,171

6 1:43.625 + 01.227 11:50:38.497  54,195

7 1:44.013 + 01.615 11:52:22.510  53,993

8 1:43.776 + 01.378 11:54:06.286  54,117

9 1:44.499 + 02.101 11:55:50.785  53,742

 Po. 3 - # 617 CEVOLANI A. + 1:11.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.639 + 06.409 11:42:08.574  48,989

2 1:49.838 + 01.608 11:43:58.412  51,130

3 1:50.000 + 01.770 11:45:48.412  51,055

4 1:52.415 + 04.185 11:47:40.827  49,958

5 1:48.230 --------- 11:49:29.057  51,889

6 1:48.888 + 00.658 11:51:17.945  51,576

7 1:50.934 + 02.704 11:53:08.879  50,625

8 1:50.761 + 02.531 11:54:59.640  50,704

9 1:55.747 + 07.517 11:56:55.387  48,520

 Po. 4 - # 94 FERRARI A. + 1:23.046
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.270 + 03.077 11:42:09.327  50,022

2 1:51.104 + 01.911 11:44:00.431  50,547

3 1:50.352 + 01.159 11:45:50.783  50,892

4 1:50.909 + 01.716 11:47:41.692  50,636

5 1:49.193 --------- 11:49:30.885  51,432

6 1:50.042 + 00.849 11:51:20.927  51,035

7 1:52.483 + 03.290 11:53:13.410  49,928

8 1:55.553 + 06.360 11:55:08.963  48,601

9 1:58.078 + 08.885 11:57:07.041  47,562

 Po. 5 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:49.619
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.919 + 02.880 11:42:13.156  48,448

2 1:53.039 --------- 11:44:06.195  49,682

3 1:53.987 + 00.948 11:46:00.182  49,269

4 1:54.106 + 01.067 11:47:54.288  49,217

5 1:54.826 + 01.787 11:49:49.114  48,909

6 1:55.018 + 01.979 11:51:44.132  48,827

7 1:56.108 + 03.069 11:53:40.240  48,369

8 1:56.580 + 03.541 11:55:36.820  48,173

9 1:56.794 + 03.755 11:57:33.614  48,085

 Po. 6 - # 120 PANCHETTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.069 + 06.167 11:42:17.529  46,773

2 1:54.105 + 00.203 11:44:11.634  49,218

3 1:53.902 --------- 11:46:05.536  49,306

4 1:55.029 + 01.127 11:48:00.565  48,822

5 1:55.272 + 01.370 11:49:55.837  48,720

6 1:54.451 + 00.549 11:51:50.288  49,069

7 1:56.768 + 02.866 11:53:47.056  48,095

8 1:57.978 + 04.076 11:55:45.034  47,602

 Po. 7 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.669 + 00.731 11:42:18.691  46,158

2 2:00.938 --------- 11:44:19.629  46,437

3 2:01.447 + 00.509 11:46:21.076  46,242

4 2:02.077 + 01.139 11:48:23.153  46,004

5 2:02.026 + 01.088 11:50:25.179  46,023

6 2:05.373 + 04.435 11:52:30.552  44,794

7 2:02.275 + 01.337 11:54:32.827  45,929

8 2:03.782 + 02.844 11:56:36.609  45,370

 Po. 8 - # 579 PRATESI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.025 + 09.291 11:42:29.763  42,537

2 2:09.600 + 06.866 11:44:39.363  43,333

3 2:07.826 + 05.092 11:46:47.189  43,935

4 2:03.331 + 00.597 11:48:50.520  45,536

5 2:04.902 + 02.168 11:50:55.422  44,963

6 2:02.734 --------- 11:52:58.156  45,757

7 2:04.581 + 01.847 11:55:02.737  45,079

8 2:06.536 + 03.802 11:57:09.273  44,383

 Po. 9 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.024 + 47.245 11:43:04.239  33,624

2 2:00.704 + 00.925 11:45:04.943  46,527

3 1:59.779 --------- 11:47:04.722  46,886

4 2:05.078 + 05.299 11:49:09.800  44,900

5 2:01.514 + 01.735 11:51:11.314  46,217

6 2:00.863 + 01.084 11:53:12.177  46,466

7 2:00.576 + 00.797 11:55:12.753  46,576

8 2:03.148 + 03.369 11:57:15.901  45,604

 Po. 10 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.241 + 04.261 11:42:28.853  42,792

2 2:08.431 + 01.451 11:44:37.284  43,728

3 2:06.980 --------- 11:46:44.264  44,227

4 2:09.434 + 02.454 11:48:53.698  43,389

5 2:09.272 + 02.292 11:51:02.970  43,443

6 2:09.977 + 03.997 11:53:12.947  43,208

7 2:10.708 + 03.728 11:55:23.655  42,966

8 2:14.570 + 07.590 11:57:38.225  41,733

 Po. 11 - # 510 MORANDINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.052 + 04.161 11:42:30.789  42,209

2 2:09.011 + 00.120 11:44:39.800  43,531

3 2:08.891 --------- 11:46:48.691  43,572

4 2:09.317 + 00.426 11:48:58.008  43,428

5 2:12.833 + 03.942 11:51:10.841  42,279

6 2:14.935 + 06.044 11:53:25.776  41,620

7 2:13.346 + 04.455 11:55:39.122  42,116

8 2:14.177 + 05.286 11:57:53.299  41,855

Fastest lap: 1:41.748 
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Riders4Riders 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile_Epoca - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.829 + 00.393 11:42:28.093  43,257

2 2:10.698 + 01.262 11:44:38.791  42,969

3 2:09.436 --------- 11:46:48.227  43,388

4 2:28.903 + 19.467 11:49:17.130  37,716

5 2:27.567 + 18.131 11:51:44.697  38,057

6 2:35.986 + 26.550 11:54:20.683  36,003

7 2:26.100 + 16.664 11:56:46.783  38,439

 Po. 13 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.541 + 03.422 11:42:46.348  37,808

2 2:25.119 --------- 11:45:11.467  38,699

3 2:33.174 + 08.055 11:47:44.641  36,664

4 2:56.037 + 30.918 11:50:40.678  31,902

 Po. 14 - # 336 VOLPE M. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.579 --------- 11:42:47.884  37,296

1 2:30.579 --------- 11:42:47.884  0,000

Fastest lap: 1:41.748 
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